
Tuesday, October 8, 7 pm 
National Theatre Live 
The Tragedy of King Richard the 
Second 
 
Saturday, October 12, 1 pm 
National Theatre Live 
All About Eve 
 
Saturday, October 19, 1 pm 
The Met: Live in HD 
Turandot 
 
Tuesday, October 22, 7 pm 
National Theatre Live 
I ’m Not Running 
 
Sunday, November 3, 1 pm 
The Met: Live in HD 
Manon 
 
Sunday, January 5, 1 pm 
The Met: Live in HD 
Madama Butterf ly 
 
Tuesday, January 21, 7 pm 
Bolshoi Ballet: Only in Cinemas 
Raymonda 
 
Sunday, January 26, 1 pm 
The Met: Live in HD 
Akhnaten 
 
Saturday, February 1, 1 pm 
The Met: Live in HD 
Wozzeck 
 
Saturday, February 8, 1 pm 
The Met: Live in HD 
The Gershwins’ Porgy and Bess 
 
Tuesday, February 18, 7 pm 
Bolshoi Ballet: Only in Cinemas 
Giselle 

 
Saturday, February 29, 1 pm 
National Theatre Live 
Present Laughter 
 
Sunday, March 8, 1 pm 
The Met: Live in HD 
Agrippina 
 
Sunday, March 15, 1 pm 
The Met: Live in HD 
Der Fl iegende Holländer 
 
Tuesday, March 31, 7 pm 
National Theatre Live 
Small Is land 
 
Sunday, April 5, 1 pm 
Bolshoi Ballet: Only in Cinemas 
Swan Lake 
 
Tuesday, May 12, 7 pm 
National Theatre Live 
A Midsummer Night’s Dream 
 
Tuesday, May 19, 7 pm 
National Theatre Live 
Hansard 
 
Sunday, May 31, 1 pm 
The Met: Live in HD 
Tosca 
 
Saturday, June 20, 1 pm 
National Theatre Live 
The Lehman Tri logy 
 
Sunday, June 28, 1 pm 
The Met: Live in HD 
Maria Stuarda  
 
Sunday, August 16, 1 pm 
Bolshoi Ballet: Only in Cinemas 
Jewels

 
 


